Fee Schedule Preschool @
School Year 2024/2025

The contracts as well as the fee schedules of the respective associations are legally binding.

Application Fee per family ... e 55.00 €
This fee ensures the processing of the application for admission. It is non-refundable.

RESEIVALION RO e e e e e et e e e e s e e aaaaas 2,000.00 €
To reserve enrollment of a student as soon the child is accepted and will be credited towards
tuition. It is non-refundable.

Yearly Administration Fee for Installment Payment............ccccoooi oo, 200.00 €
Does not apply to families with one child registered before August 1%, 2012.

Tuition

Enrollment Fee” (Individuals over first three years)...........ccccveeeeeevieeeeecvieeenns annually 1,600.00 €

Company (ONE-TIME PAYMENT) ... ..uuuuuuuuurututtuieeeieeeeeeieeaeeaeaebeeee b eeeee e eesebsesseeeeeseneneenenennnees 4,800.00 €
For returning students, all prior payments are credited to this total.

School Fee Sponsoring Fee* Total/school year
Preschool campus
children 1-3 years 3,030,72 € 7,219,28 € 10,250.00 €
children 3-5 years 2,213,52 € 7,211,48 € 9,425.00 €
School campus
children 5-6 years 2,213,52 € 7,761,48 € 9,975.00 €

*Financial assistance available for those who qualify

Enrolment during the school year
Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

Payable percentage of fee
Late Enrolment 100% 100% 95% 85% 75% 65% 55% 45% 35% 25% 15%

(W] o Yot o I o 1=T o F- | PSP URUPPPRRPIN 450 €

Tuition 2024/2025 as of 02.03.2024



